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Product Name:

Country of Origin:

ANALYSIS

Assay
Flavonoids
Identification

Appearance
Odor

Taste

Sieve analysis
Loss on Drying
Solvent residues
Heavy Metals
Arsenic (As)

Cadmium
Mercury
Pesticides Residues

Microbiology Control

Total Plate Count
Total Yeast & Mold
E.Coli.

Salmonella
Staphylococcus

Specification Sheet

Bee Propolis 60%
China

SPECIFICATION

NLT 60.0%
NLT 9%

Positive

Yellowish brown Fine powder
Characteristic

Characteristic

60-80 mesh

10.0% max.

0.05% max.

10ppm max.

NMT2ppm

NMT 1ppm
NMT1ppm
NMT 2ppm

NMT1, 000cfu/g
NMT100cfu/g
Negative
Negative
Negative

Note: The above information is based on the specification sheet
received from the manufacturer of this product and not intended
as a substitute for strict quality control analysis by the purchaser

of this product.

Part Used: Propolis

TEST METHOD

HPLC

Organoleptic
Organoleptic
USP29-811
USP29-731
GC
USP29-231-11
USP29-211-11

USP29-191
USP29-191
Gas Chromatography

USP29-61
USP29-61
USP29-61
USP29-61
USP29-61
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